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CLM2021

04/07/21 10 km ST JEAN DE NIOST

Rang Chrono Dossard Equipe Nom-Prénom Cat. Class/Cat.
0001 00:45:41 30 FSPN LYON ESKENASI ANTHONY PAILLASSON PIERRE H 1° H
0002 00:46:36 38 GOUDAL TONIC MONTREVEL PETIT ALAIN BIGAUDIER SEBASTIEN H 2° H
0003 00:48:12 17 TERRE DE RUNNING COLANTONIO DAMIANO BOUTEILLE BONNARD CAROLE MI 1° MI
0004 00:49:54 11 LUCIOLES DE BALAN CASANOVA ALIZEE FILIOL LUC MI 2° MI
0005 00:50:50 33 LES BERGERS AUSTRALIENS ARRAMBOURG MARC CURTELIN QUENTIN H 3° H
0006 00:52:18 22 DUO IMPROBABLE LHERMITE MELINE PILOT STEPHANE MI 3° MI
0007 00:52:31 12 LSD DUO FOURNIER PIERRE GUILLARD ALBANE MI 4° MI
0008 00:52:43 8 LES AINMAZONES COTTET PUINEL SYLVIE CATIN CHRISTINE F 1° F
0009 00:53:38 35 LAST MINUTE RUAS ANNE JEAN CECILE F 2° F
0010 00:53:59 24 LES PEPITES BURTIN ANTOINE NAWI JUSTINE MI 5° MI
0011 00:54:11 39 AIN PARADIS VERT FAVIER LUDOVIC PONCIN DAVID H 4° H
0012 00:56:16 1 GOOD MOOD LE MEE TAMIMOUNT BONNEAU PERRINE F 3° F
0013 00:56:29 29 CHATENAIS BOSMORIN REMY THEVENIN PAUL H 5° H
0014 00:57:34 19 MOUMOUNE TRAPANELLE BLANC SEBASTIEN REVEL AUDREY MI 6° MI
0015 00:59:52 4 LES J'URBANETTES PILOT KARINE JACQUIER CAROLE F 4° F
0016 01:00:18 27 LES GRENOUILLES DE DGO LAVIGNE MARYLINE LAVIGNE FREDERIC MI 7° MI
0017 01:00:35 20 TEAM MONT BLANC VALLEE ANGELIQUE GRANGER AURELIEN MI 8° MI
0018 01:00:38 9 LES DOUDOUS MAGNIER HELENA MOREL DAVID MI 9° MI
0019 01:01:12 37 EFS TRI MICHON PHILIPPE MAIRET CECILE MI 10° MI
0020 01:02:51 6 TWIX DEMURGER MELANIE GREA BLAIN CECILE F 5° F
0021 01:03:09 25 MATH JEREM THERMOZ MATHILDE KRECZANIK JEREMY MI 11° MI
0022 01:03:30 32 CROST CROST CHARLY CROST EDDY H 6° H
0023 01:03:33 18 WHITE PERE ET FILLE BLANC OCEANE BLANC PHILIPPE MI 12° MI
0024 01:03:46 23 PINOGA GAILLARD PIERRE GAILLARD NOEMIE MI 13° MI
0025 01:04:33 7 LES SAUCISSES COTTET PUINEL CLEO ROCHET PAVINE F 6° F
0026 01:05:34 13 LES FAUCHER FAUCHER MATHIEU FETTET JULIE MI 14° MI
0027 01:06:00 2 ECLIPSE GUTIERREZ AURELIE TARDY LAURA F 7° F
0028 01:07:58 21 LES DUMS DUMONT CYRILLE DUMONT CLEMENT MI 15° MI
0029 01:08:16 15 THE WINNERS TROULLET VERONIQUE MERLIN GEORGES MI 16° MI
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0030 01:09:03 34 BOUTON ET PRESSION BAUDASSE SERGE VEZINET CEDRIC H 7° H
0031 01:10:16 40 ROSY PEP'S DELEAGE VALERIE DELEAGE JULIE F 8° F
0032 01:10:34 36 LES LOCAUX GAGNE JEAN PIERRE BEL ERIC H 8° H
0033 01:10:35 26 PERDRIX PERDRIX CHRISTINE PERDRIX JEAN LOUIS MI 17° MI
0034 01:12:36 28 GREENBOW CATEL MARIE DELEAGE VALENTIN MI 18° MI
0035 01:14:18 16 MOULES FRITES FERFER JONATHAN CAMPANT MARION MI 19° MI
0036 01:14:33 3 LES TEUBI PIZAY CLAUDINE RAY JULIE F 9° F
0037 01:14:50 31 LE DERBY MONTAGNE ROGER DUMARTY BERNARD H 9° H
0038 01:17:01 10 ZAZA & RIRI WALCH HENRI FAURE ISABELLE MI 20° MI
0039 01:19:22 14 LES VAURIENS TINTORI PATRICIA GRILLAT GERARD MI 21° MI
0040 01:24:51 5 PAMPA SILVARES JOANA BAUDON NATHALIE F 10° F

CLASSEMENT FEMMES
00:52:43 8 LES AINMAZONES COTTET PUINEL SYLVIE CATIN CHRISTINE F 1° F
00:53:38 35 LAST MINUTE RUAS ANNE JEAN CECILE F 2° F
00:56:16 1 GOOD MOOD LE MEE TAMIMOUNT BONNEAU PERRINE F 3° F
00:59:52 4 LES J'URBANETTES PILOT KARINE JACQUIER CAROLE F 4° F
01:02:51 6 TWIX DEMURGER MELANIE GREA BLAIN CECILE F 5° F
01:04:33 7 LES SAUCISSES COTTET PUINEL CLEO ROCHET PAVINE F 6° F
01:06:00 2 ECLIPSE GUTIERREZ AURELIE TARDY LAURA F 7° F
01:10:16 40 ROSY PEP'S DELEAGE VALERIE DELEAGE JULIE F 8° F
01:14:33 3 LES TEUBI PIZAY CLAUDINE RAY JULIE F 9° F
01:24:51 5 PAMPA SILVARES JOANA BAUDON NATHALIE F 10° F

CLASSEMENT HOMMES
00:45:41 30 FSPN LYON ESKENASI ANTHONY PAILLASSON PIERRE H 1° H
00:46:36 38 GOUDAL TONIC MONTREVEL PETIT ALAIN BIGAUDIER SEBASTIEN H 2° H
00:50:50 33 LES BERGERS AUSTRALIENS ARRAMBOURG MARC CURTELIN QUENTIN H 3° H
00:54:11 39 AIN PARADIS VERT FAVIER LUDOVIC PONCIN DAVID H 4° H
00:56:29 29 CHATENAIS BOSMORIN REMY THEVENIN PAUL H 5° H
01:03:30 32 CROST CROST CHARLY CROST EDDY H 6° H
01:09:03 34 BOUTON ET PRESSION BAUDASSE SERGE VEZINET CEDRIC H 7° H
01:10:34 36 LES LOCAUX GAGNE JEAN PIERRE BEL ERIC H 8° H
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01:14:50 31 LE DERBY MONTAGNE ROGER DUMARTY BERNARD H 9° H

CLASSEMENT MIXTES
00:48:12 17 TERRE DE RUNNING COLANTONIO DAMIANO BOUTEILLE BONNARD CAROLE MI 1° MI
00:49:54 11 LUCIOLES DE BALAN CASANOVA ALIZEE FILIOL LUC MI 2° MI
00:52:18 22 DUO IMPROBABLE LHERMITE MELINE PILOT STEPHANE MI 3° MI
00:52:31 12 LSD DUO FOURNIER PIERRE GUILLARD ALBANE MI 4° MI
00:53:59 24 LES PEPITES BURTIN ANTOINE NAWI JUSTINE MI 5° MI
00:57:34 19 MOUMOUNE TRAPANELLE BLANC SEBASTIEN REVEL AUDREY MI 6° MI
01:00:18 27 LES GRENOUILLES DE DGO LAVIGNE MARYLINE LAVIGNE FREDERIC MI 7° MI
01:00:35 20 TEAM MONT BLANC VALLEE ANGELIQUE GRANGER AURELIEN MI 8° MI
01:00:38 9 LES DOUDOUS MAGNIER HELENA MOREL DAVID MI 9° MI
01:01:12 37 EFS TRI MICHON PHILIPPE MAIRET CECILE MI 10° MI
01:03:09 25 MATH JEREM THERMOZ MATHILDE KRECZANIK JEREMY MI 11° MI
01:03:33 18 WHITE PERE ET FILLE BLANC OCEANE BLANC PHILIPPE MI 12° MI
01:03:46 23 PINOGA GAILLARD PIERRE GAILLARD NOEMIE MI 13° MI
01:05:34 13 LES FAUCHER FAUCHER MATHIEU FETTET JULIE MI 14° MI
01:07:58 21 LES DUMS DUMONT CYRILLE DUMONT CLEMENT MI 15° MI
01:08:16 15 THE WINNERS TROULLET VERONIQUE MERLIN GEORGES MI 16° MI
01:10:35 26 PERDRIX PERDRIX CHRISTINE PERDRIX JEAN LOUIS MI 17° MI
01:12:36 28 GREENBOW CATEL MARIE DELEAGE VALENTIN MI 18° MI
01:14:18 16 MOULES FRITES FERFER JONATHAN CAMPANT MARION MI 19° MI
01:17:01 10 ZAZA & RIRI WALCH HENRI FAURE ISABELLE MI 20° MI
01:19:22 14 LES VAURIENS TINTORI PATRICIA GRILLAT GERARD MI 21° MI
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